Consolidated Summary Report

Sold Status

Guilherme Araujo

gui@bankonit.com

Bank On It Realty
Office: (954) 515-0030
Fax: (954) 515-0033

Mobile Home
MLS Listing #
14920294
05923511
S5037038
S5042256
S5049194
Total Properties: 5

Address
9295 LUNA DRIVE, Saint Cloud, FL 34773
9415 CONCORD ROAD, Saint Cloud, FL 34773
9285 LUNA DRIVE, Saint Cloud, FL 34773
8955 ATLAS DRIVE, Saint Cloud, FL 34773
9120 CONCORD ROAD, Saint Cloud, FL 34773

Subdivision Price
CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 01 $140,000
CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 03 $139,900

CANAVERAL ACRES 1 $86,500
CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 01 $145,000
CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 04 $135,000

Averages: $129,280

Sqft
840
1,064
672
1,078
784
888

$/Sqft
$167
$131
$129
$135
$172
$147

DOM
165
105
200
169

22
132

Sold Date Beds Full BathsHalf Baths Pool WaterFront Yr Built

06/29/2021
05/28/2021
02/03/2021
04/23/2021
05/05/2021
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The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. Florida Realtors and participating MLSs do not create, control or review the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be
reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by you or others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national origin in the sale, rental or financing of housing.
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