Guilherme Araujo

gui@bankonit.com

Bank On It Realty Office: (954) 515-0030 Fax: (954) 515-0033

Sold	Status
Mobil	

	MLS Listing #	Address	Subdivision	Price	Sqft	\$/Sqft	DOM	Sold Date	Beds F	ull BathsH	alf Baths Po	ol WaterFront Yr Built
	L4920294	9295 LUNA DRIVE, Saint Cloud, FL 34773	CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 01	\$140,000	840	\$167	165	06/29/2021	2	2	0	1984
	O5923511	9415 CONCORD ROAD, Saint Cloud, FL 34773	CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 03	\$139,900	1,064	\$131	105	05/28/2021	2	2	0	1992
	S5037038	9285 LUNA DRIVE, Saint Cloud, FL 34773	CANAVERAL ACRES 1	\$86,500	672	\$129	200	02/03/2021	2	1	0	1983
	S5042256	8955 ATLAS DRIVE, Saint Cloud, FL 34773	CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 01	\$145,000	1,078	\$135	169	04/23/2021	2	2	0	1990
	S5049194	9120 CONCORD ROAD, Saint Cloud, FL 34773	CANAVERAL ACRES UNIT 04	\$135,000	784	\$172	22	05/05/2021	2	1	0	1989
	Total Properties: 5		Averages:	\$129,280	888	\$147	132					

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. Florida Realtors and participating MLSs do not create, control or review the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by you or others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin in the sale, rental or financing of housing.

07/22/2021



page 1 / 1

